
Day Date Time Away Home Field
Saturday 17-Mar LC Blue Devils SCLL Storm 4:00 PM LCLL Softball
Saturday 24-Mar RLL Valkyrie SCLL Storm 9:00 AM RLL Softball
Wednesday 28-Mar SCLL Storm BG Titanium 5:30 PM LJ #3

30-Mar EGLL SCLL Storm 5:30 PM Hockinson Meadows
Thursday 12-Apr SCLL Storm HL Lady Hawks 5:30 PM LJ #3
Saturday 21-Apr SCLL Storm LR Rockstars 5:00 PM LJ #3
Tuesday 24-Apr SCLL Storm RLL Sabotage 5:30 PM LJ #3
Saturday 28-Apr RLL Sabotage SCLL Storm 9:00 AM RLL Softball
Monday 30-Apr HL Lady Hawks SCLL Storm 5:30 PM HLL Coach Pitch
Wednesday 2-May SCLL Storm LC Bluedevils 5:30 PM LJ #3
Monday 7-May BG Titanium SCLL Storm 5:30 PM BG Softball
Wednesday 9-May LR Rockstars SCLL Storm 5:30 PM LRLL Softball
Saturday 12-May SCLL Storm LR Lightening 9:00 AM LJ #3
Saturday 19-May LR Lightening SCLL Storm 10:00 AM LRLL Softball
Wednesday 30-May SCLL Storm BG Titanium 5:30 PM Gaiser
Monday 4-Jun HL Lady Hawks SCLL Storm 5:30 PM HLL Coach Pitch
Thursday 7-Jun SCLL Storm RLL Valkyrie 5:30 PM Gaiser

2018 Softball Majors Schedule


